35
ProductsCatalogue
MECHANICAL SERVICES & HVAC
V-SERIES PRODUCTS
A truly world class manufacturer serving Global Markets
A True Manufacturer
Fivalco is a widely recognised world class manufacturer of flow control products primarily serving the
critical Fire Protection, General Process Industries, Water Supply and Heating, Ventilation & Air

IO
N
CODIFICATION
Fig. No. Full Description Series Connection Type
V1116
V1216
V13C16
V23A16
V23AS16
V23AR16
V51DD16
V73Y16
F83SJ-I
F83DJ-I
F85DJ-I
Wafer Butterfly Valve
Full Lug Butterfly Valve
Double Flange Butterfly Valve
NRS Resilient Seat Gate Valve
NRS Resilient Seat Gate Sluice Valve
OS&Y Resilient Seat Gate Valve
Wafer Double Door Check Valve
Y-Type Strainer
Single Sphere Rubber Flexible Joint
Double Sphere Rubber Flexible Joint
Double Sphere Rubber Flexible Joint
1  Wafer Type
2  Lug Type
3  Flange Type
1  Wafer Type
3 Flange Type
5  Female Threaded Ends
C
A
AS
AR
DD
Y
SJ-I
DJ-I
DJ-I
Concentric
BS 5163 Type A, NRS
BS 5163 Type A, NRS, Sluice
BS 5163 Type A, OS&Y
Double Door
Y-Pattern
Single Sphere Joint
Double Sphere Joint
Double Sphere Joint
V1 - Butterfly Valve
V2 - Gate Valve
V5 - Check Valve
V7 - Strainer
F8 - Hose & Joint
FIV
A